Typewritten text
Products Features
Typewritten text
Mounting Pad ISO-5211
according to international
standard ISO-5211

Typewritten text
Ordering Code
Typewritten text
710    -   Wafer Type
710B  -   Lug Type
410    -   Flange Type
Typewritten text
NBR     -  NBR
EPDM  -  EPDM
CR       -  Neoprene
SI         -  Silicone
VT        -  Viton
PTFE    -  Teflon
Typewritten text
DN040  -  40mm; 1.5"
DN050  -  50mm;  2"
DN065  -  65mm;  2.5"
DN080  -  80mm;  3"
Typewritten text
Z   -  Cast Iron
Q  -  Ductile Iron
C   -  Carbon Steel
P   -  Stainless Steel 304
R   -  Stainless Steel 316
L   -  Cast Aluminum
Typewritten text
N     -  Nylon Coated
D     -  Nickel Coated
304  -  Stainless Steel 304
316  -  Stainless Steel 316
T     -  Aluminum
Typewritten text